
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/10; Name=
SOUTHLAKE DENTAL CARE REALTY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201510190003
63520

10/19/2015
11:25:22

SOUTHLAKE
DENTAL CARE
REALTY LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENASANT
BANK

42 88 Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201510190003
63540

10/19/2015
11:25:24

SOUTHLAKE
DENTAL CARE
REALTY LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RENASANT
BANK

42 88 Instr
#:20151019000
363510

Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201510190003
63510

10/19/2015
11:25:21

SOUTHLAKE
DENTAL CARE
REALTY LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE RENASANT
BANK

42 88 Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201510190003
63500

10/19/2015
11:25:20

SOUTHLAKE
DENTAL CARE
REALTY LLC

Grantee DEEDS DEEP &
DAUGHTRY
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

42 88 Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201510190003
63530

10/19/2015
11:25:23

SOUTHLAKE
DENTAL CARE
REALTY LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT RENASANT
BANK

42 88 Instr
#:20110715000
206040

Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M

201510190003
63550

10/19/2015
11:25:25

SOUTHLAKE
DENTAL CARE
REALTY LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE DAUGHTRY C
STEVE

42 88 Lot#:1 Book:42
Pg:88
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE MEDICAL
BUILDING
CONDOMINIU
M


