Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/10; Name= SOUTHLAKE DENTAL CARE REALTY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201510190003 63520	10/19/2015 11:25:22	SOUTHLAKE DENTAL CARE REALTY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENASANT BANK			42	88		Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:88 Sub:SOUTHLA KE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU M
201510190003 63540	10/19/2015 11:25:24	SOUTHLAKE DENTAL CARE REALTY LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	RENASANT BANK			42	88	Instr #:20151019000 363510	Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:88 Sub:SOUTHLA KE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU M
201510190003 63510	10/19/2015 11:25:21	SOUTHLAKE DENTAL CARE REALTY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RENASANT BANK			42	88		Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:88 Sub:SOUTHLA KE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU M
201510190003 63500	10/19/2015 11:25:20	SOUTHLAKE DENTAL CARE REALTY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	DEEP & DAUGHTRY REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC			42	88		Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:88 Sub:SOUTHLA KE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU M
201510190003 63530	10/19/2015 11:25:23	SOUTHLAKE DENTAL CARE REALTY LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	RENASANT BANK			42	88	Instr #:20110715000 206040	Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:88 Sub:SOUTHLA KE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU M
201510190003 63550	10/19/2015 11:25:25	SOUTHLAKE DENTAL CARE REALTY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	DAUGHTRY C STEVE			42	88		Lot#:1 Book:42 Pg:88 Sub:SOUTHLA KE MEDICAL BUILDING CONDOMINIU M